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AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

ISIN:  US00123Q1040

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
9.158 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.15% (0.01)

Us00123Q1040
AGNC
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

7,202 EUR

S&P 500

9.126 EUR (1,095)
9.188 EUR (1,088)
9.208 EUR

9.228 EUR

9.104 EUR

9.144 EUR
9.19143 EUR
3,542

32,556.05

24

25

WKN: 00123Q104
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16.00
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00123Q1040&ID_NOTATION=50382086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00123Q1040&ID_NOTATION=50382086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7433cd2ac75c29ba8e0d9962de9987edddd41bc225078cad555ed33348f077a1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e8b28d0ff2072565&time=1723935361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320d1b96ae04f368501ef3c788e0392c4d819e8e91fc35a2426b116a0a0fec97&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bfb41d692a9deeae8&time=1723935361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07fa0916b70c3def58d32c8c0af8e71a44e554cb04762694cba39f10620cc068&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98cf9645e196cf05d&time=1723935361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea656d842303b0914a6201e5e32f76e51c26ceee658478ab63cc700e4f7a87f4&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d1797f7c33f131348&time=1723935361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed2f2f6d8e67f66fa0a9ac107faa94531b1e5ef8949e45f59015c65646638598&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e1185a927ea4c1eb&time=1723935361&tool=RSC

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
9.158 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.15% (0.01)

ISIN US00123Q1040
Symbol AGNC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,202 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.126 EUR (1,095)
Ask (Ask size) 9.188 EUR (1,088)
Open 9.208 EUR
High 9.228 EUR
Low 9.104 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.144 EUR
VWAP 9.19143 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,542
Trading volume 32,556.05
Number of trades 24
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.71% +4.78% -33.37%
Perf (abs.) +0.41 +0.42 -4.61
Beta 0.69 1.05 0.89
Volatility 17.72 24.43 27.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/04/

Time

22:26

10:44

22:00

08:08

15:42

Price

9.158 EUR

9.20 EUR

10.10 USD

9.17 EUR

9.71 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

96.85

0.00

0.00

9.128 EUR (9,322
9.258 EUR (22,822
9.010 EUR (20,193
8.780 EUR (19,350

9.698 EUR (2024/07/17
8.402 EUR (2024/04/16
9.698 EUR (2024/07/17
6.418 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ = = — = T — —

Number of
trades

24

29,268
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50382086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80852290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22927245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79746476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805350

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 21:55 9.104 EUR 0.01
16

2024/08/ 19:30 9.116 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 9.104 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23036086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002319

AGNC INVESTMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P AGNC

MT CORP

Contact Details
AGNC INVESTMENT

14th Floor, Bethesda Metro Center 2 20814
Bethesda, MD

Telefon: +1 (301) 968-9300
Fax: +1 (301) 968-9301
E-mail: IR@AGNC.com
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mailto:IR@AGNC.com
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